
(          ) (          )
                         Breastfeeding Practice 

Continued BF      Stopped BF      

5         

4          

3         

2   

5     

4     

3     

2      

1     

0

5     

4     

3     

2      

1     

0

   0         1         2         3                           2          3         4          5                  0         1          2         3

  C
el

l-f
re

e 
vi

ru
s i

n 
br

ea
st

  
m

ilk
,  l

og
10

 R
N

A 
co

pi
es

/m
l  

   
  

Cellular virus in whole breast 
milk, log

10
 DNA copies/ml 

Cellular virus in whole breast 
milk, log

10
 DNA copies/ml 

  Cell-free virus in breast  
milk,  log

10
 RNA copies/ml       

Ce
llu

la
r v

iru
s, 

  l
og

10
 D

N
A 

co
pi

es
/1

06  c
el

l e
qu

iv
al

en
ts

 

Ce
llu

la
r v

iru
s, 

  l
og

10
 D

N
A 

co
pi

es
/1

06  c
el

l e
qu

iv
al

en
ts

 

 Continued Breastfeeding Stopped Breastfeeding 
Spearman Coe�cient 
p-value 

Cellular virus in whole 
breast milk, log10 DNA 
copies/ml 

Cellular virus,   log10 

DNA copies/106 cell 
equivalents 

Cellular virus in 
whole breast milk, 
log10 DNA copies/ml 

Cellular virus,   log10 DNA 
copies/106 cell 
equivalents 

N 86 86 129 129 
Cell-free virus in breast  
milk,  log10 RNA 
copies/ml 

0.49 
<0.0001 

0.53 
<0.0001 

0.67 
<0.0001 

0.39 
<0.0001 

N  87  132 
Cellular virus in whole 
breast milk, log10 DNA 
copies/ml 

 0.80* 
<0.0001 

 0.58* 
<0.0001 
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*p<0.0001 for test of interaction with weaningFig. S1. Scatter plots showing associations between breast milk HIV-1 RNA concentrations in copies/ml, HIV-1 DNA concentration in copies/ml and HIV-1 DNA concentration in copies per 1 million cell equivalents (1M) stratified by feeding practice at 4.5 months 
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