

	Continued Breastfeeding		Stopped Breastfeeding	
Spearman Coefficient	Cellular virus in whole	Cellular virus, log ₁₀	Cellular virus in	Cellular virus, log ₁₀ DNA
p-value	breast milk, log ₁₀ DNA	DNA copies/10 ⁶ cell	whole breast milk,	copies/10 ⁶ cell
	copies/ml	equivalents	log ₁₀ DNA copies/ml	equivalents
N	86	86	129	129
Cell-free virus in breast	0.49	0.53	0.67	0.39
milk, log ₁₀ RNA	<0.0001	<0.0001	<0.0001	<0.0001
copies/ml				
N		87		132
Cellular virus in whole		0.80*		0.58*
breast milk, log ₁₀ DNA		<0.0001		<0.0001
copies/ml				

*p<0.0001 for test of interaction with weaning

Fig. S1. Scatter plots showing associations between breast milk HIV-1 RNA concentrations in copies/ml, HIV-1 DNA concentration in copies/ml and HIV-1 DNA concentration in copies per 1 million cell equivalents (1M) stratified by feeding practice at 4.5 months